Race Date
March 17, 2019

Overall
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Name
Anthony Fenton
Joseph Lerner
Mike Wolkowicz
Kamden Romano
Bokil Lopez-Pineda
Matt Connelly
Christopher Connelly
Mario Castrejon
Brian Boyle
Calista Stefaniak
David Leeb
Frank Baker
Joey Pfeiffer
David Sherman
Lindsay Wilson
Bennett Sherman
Libba Hayes
Karen Winstead
Logan Shields
Colleen Cushing
Patrick Tovey
Grace Gonzalez
Anders O'Laughlin
Andrew Stodolny
William Faber
Tommy Sheahan
Daniel Howe
Jack Wilson
Mae O'Malley
Kathleen Dewan
Andrew Patterson
Nate Colgan
Allison Schiestel
Quinn Donnelly
Maria Mclntyre
Whyatt Jackson
Tiffany Harvey
Nell Brisard
Aislinn Taylor
Cameron Sassano
Nora Gunning
Mary Eileen Marren
Timothy Heath
Lisa Shields
Andrew Stodolny
Ryan Cushing
William Frieske

2019 Emerald Isle 1-mile

Overall Finish List

City
Chicago IL
Oak Lawn IL
Chicago IL
Huntley IL
Sf CA
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Menomonee Falls WI

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Evergreen Park IL
Evergreen Park IL
Evergreen Park IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Evergreen Park IL
Chicago IL
Madison WI
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Menomonee Falls WI

Oak Lawn IL
Chicago IL
Osceola Mills PA
Evergreen Park IL
Chicago IL
Evergreen Park IL
Chicago IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

449
474
655
493
476
441
439
689
431
677
473
428
669
639
653
640
673
654
642
444
651
458
667
671
658
665
676
657
487
447
490
438
660
663
661
690
463
433
688
637
461
478
464
641
644
445
454

20
31
33
33
25
26
39
40
33
20
53
38
15
49
31
13
48
38

8
38
49
18
18
10
66

9
26

9
15
31
34
25
14
30
29
11
45
a7
10
13

8
36
39
44
42
38
58
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Open
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
Open
50-59
30-39
10-15
40-49
30-39
10-15
40-49
30-39
1-9
30-39
40-49
16-19
16-19
10-15
60-69
1-9
20-29
1-9
10-15
30-39
30-39
20-29
10-15
30-39
20-29
10-15
40-49
40-49
10-15
10-15
1-9
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59

03/17/2019 11:59:42



Race Date
March 17, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Wendell Thomas
Mary Zweifel
Brandon Lowe
Veronica Szklarzewski
Elizabeth Kaufman
Benjamin Kummer
Andrew Parro
John Lorenz
Sarah Parro
Lisa Wojcik
Aniela Murphy
Timothy Rooney
Linda Leyden
Kathleen Daly
Kyla Templeton
Kenna Brody
Tracy Rosenstiehl
Brian Boyle
Karsten Templeton
Mandy Bunte
Michael Murphy
Mardi Gunning
Kate Ryan
Aileen Ryan
Donna-Louise Strand
Patrick Griffin
Ellie Pfeiffer
Michelle Rotchadl
Tim McSweeney
Declan Paller
Stephanie Ramirez
Natasha Boghani
Katie Porter
Amanda Lawson
Dawn Pfeiffer
Thomas Ryan
Sharon Ostrowski
Carolyn Leeb
Mary Kimmel
Margie Tucker
Maureen Coogan-Miller
Adriana Moreno
Susie Hayes
Lucy Pfeiffer
Ben Kiper
Eamon Ryan
Quinn Thurn

2019 Emerald Isle 1-mile

Overall Finish List

City
Chicago IL
Palos Hills IL
Dallas TX
Chicago IL
New Lenox
New Lenox
Chicago IL
chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Bentonville AR
Hinsdale IL

Palos Hills IL
Chicago IL
Bentonville AR

Oak Lawn IL
Chicago IN

Oak Lawn IL

Lake Forest IL

Lake Forest IL
Chicago IL

Chicago IL

Chicago IL
Menomonee Falls WI
Chicago IL

Chicago IL

Chicago IL

Dallas TX

Chicago IL
Hammond IN
Chicago IL

Lake Forest IL
Chicago IL

Chicago IL

Osceola Mills PA
Chicago IL
Crestwood IL
Chicago IL

Chicago IL

Chicago IL

Chicago IL

Lake Forest IL

Oak Lawn IL

L
L

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

649
674
477
647
465
470
662
656
664
675
483
494
475
446
685
687
679
432
686
434
482
462
498
499
646
460
670
495
479
489
492
430
491
678
668
496
488
472
466
652
443
480
672
666
468
636
650

45
53
26
26
32
34
30
41
30
39
10
51
55
55
37
35
53
61

7
44
46
10
26
25
62
62
10
37
56

5
26
25
28
36
47
55
61
73
25
70
a7
31
13
13
10
16
11
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40-49
50-59
20-29
20-29
30-39
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30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
10-15
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
60-69
1-9
40-49
40-49
10-15
20-29
20-29
60-69
60-69
10-15

: 30-39

12:
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50-59
1-9
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
70-79
20-29
70-79
40-49
30-39
10-15
10-15
10-15
16-19
10-15

03/17/2019 11:59:43
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Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Name
Isla Murray
James Kummerer
Emily Kiper
Eleni Murray
Ej Stodolny
Sean Ryan
Ted Kiper
Maura Ryan
Graham Jackson
Latiffany Connelly
Eliza Jackson
Kasey Jackson
Liam Flood
Ed Walsh
Walter Flood
Albina Gorski

Amanda Fromwiller

Kevin Fromwiller
Steve Cohee
Teri Cohee

2019 Emerald Isle 1-mile

Overall Finish List

City
Chicago IL
Oak Lawn IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Palos Heights IL
Lake Forest IL
Chicago IL
Lake Forest IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Glendale Heights IL

Harwood MD
Harwood MD
Blacklick OH
Blacklick OH

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

485
471
469
484
645
635
467
497
692
440
691
693
452
659
451
459
456
455
436
437

7
52

7
10
46
16
44
54
51
38
10
49

8
62
37
50
51
53
52
49
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1-9
50-59
1-9
10-15
40-49
16-19
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
10-15

8: 40-49

@

13:

@

10:

1-9
60-69
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
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